l
MXE

AIRLINE

PEACH JET

AB JETS

ABX AIR, INC. - THIRD PA
ACP JETS

AER LINGUS CARGO
AERO CHARTER EXPRES
AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERO WAYS, INC.
AEROMEXICO AIRLINES
AERONAVES TSM

AIR 1ST AVIATION COMP
AIR BAFFIN

AIR CANADA

AIR CANADA JETS

AIR CANADA WINNIPEG
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR CHOICE ONE

AIR GEORGIAN

AIR INDIA

AIR WISCONSIN AIRLINE
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN
AIRDIALOG, LLC D/B/A LI
AIRQUEST AVIATION
AIRSPRINT, INC.
AIRSTAR

AITHERAS AVIATION GR(
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
ALLIANCE AIR CHARTER
ALTIUS AVIATION, LLC
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT
AMERISTAR JET CHARTE
ATLAS AIR, INC.

AVANT AIR

AVCENTER, INC.
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BAKER AVIATION

BERRY AVIATION, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CASTLE AVIATION
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
CHRONO AVIATION, INC.
COBALT AIRLLC
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CONTOUR AVIATION

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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18,42
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54,764
21,660

433,649

o
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5,503
0

TOTAL

37,52
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106,215

43,187
0
0
0
867,435
0

10,08
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MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS

SHARE | LANDGS

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.54% 57
0.00%
0.00%
0.00% 32
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.54%
0.63%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
12.58%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%
0.00%
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37,52
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YEARLY DATA - 2019

OLTS
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[SCREENED

18,42

LANDING WEIGHT

LBS

37,400
195,000
283,000

0
0
0

95,240

51,700
144,000
423,400

0

17,640

26,931,000
268,964

0
8,243,043
8,500

0

0

0

148,125

0

31,400
12,750
9,800
45,900
55,413,698
23,723,863
0

19,500
95,740
506,995,202
0

336,320
1,566,000
0

33,900
180,392

19,200

51,588

37,860

16,040

6,500

19,500
403,950

16,765
178,460

5,119,128
175,570

SHARE

0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.59%
0.01%
0.00%
0.18%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.21%
0.52%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
11.06%
0.00%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.11%
0.00%

ENP

7,17
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0

0
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TOTAL
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AIRLINE

CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

CUTTER AVIATION

D&D AVIATION

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DESERT JET

DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DINAR-RED BARN
DUMONT AVIATION
EAST COAST JETS, INC.
ELITE AIRWAYS
EMIRATES AIRLINES
EXCELAIRE
EXECUFLIGHT -TRANSIE
EXECUTIVE AIRLINK
EXECUTIVE AVIATION
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS A\
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FALCON AIR EXPRESS
FALWELL AVIATION, INC.
FAST AIRLTD

FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FINNAIR

FIRST WING

FLIGHT EXPRESS, INC.
FLIGHT WORKS
FLIGHTPATH CHARTER #
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FLTPLAN, LLC

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
FS AIR SERVICE

GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA AVIATION, LTD(W#
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GEMINI AIR CARGO
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
GOJET AIRLINES, LLC.
GPI AVIATION, INC.
GRANDE AVIATION
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
1.B.C. AIRWAYS, INC.

IFL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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900,91
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MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
YEARLY DATA - 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 317
0.00% 1,692
0.00% 1
0.00% 0

26.35% 9,358
0.00% 102
0.00% 1
0.00% 515
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 1"
0.00% 3
0.00% 13
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 171
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1,121
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 6
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 394
0.01% 223
0.00% 1,787
6.49% 1,383
0.00% 1
0.02% 0
0.00% 167
0.00% 1
0.00% 82
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 6
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2,74
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[SCREENED

LANDING WEIGHT

LBS | SHARE
12,500 0.00%
149,200 0.00%
2,226,608 0.05%
14,382,000 0.31%
9,200 0.00%

0 0.00%

24.18%

2,263,100 0.05%
12,750 0.00%
63,070,000 1.38%
164,000 0.00%
103,500 0.00%
23,350 0.00%
657,065 0.01%
1,704,000 0.04%
497,000 0.01%
23,350 0.00%

0 0.00%

23,350 0.00%

0 0.00%
5,638,276 0.12%
0 0.00%

9,600 0.00%
12,500 0.00%
344,313,900 7.51%
412,264 0.01%
72,000 0.00%

0 0.00%

148,650 0.00%
12,500 0.00%
76,800 0.00%

0 0.00%
6,802,008 0.15%
4,533,990 0.10%
21,361,216 0.47%
206,729,200 4.51%
36,000 0.00%

0 0.00%
4,279,100 0.09%
78,600 0.00%
1,549,780 0.03%
23,350 0.00%
66,000 0.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

33,750 0.00%
77,700 0.00%
42,549 0.00%
166,404 0.00%

ENP

1,027,61
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2,224,91
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1,901,850
0

0

157,974
0

0
4,471,605
0

43,369,33!

2,546,14
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FREIGHT

DEP

0
0
0
1,280,076

4,117,344
0

53,206,92

1,279,43
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TOTAL

0

0

0
3,181,926

8,588,949

o

96,576,26

3,825,58
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AIRLINE

INTERJET
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET CHARTER, INC.

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETRIGHT

JETSUITE AIR

JOURNEY AVIATION
KAISER AIR, INC.
KALITTA AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KEY LIME AIR

KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRL
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE
LINDSEY COMMUNICATI(
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MESA AIRLINES, INC. (US
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MIDAMERICA JET, INC.
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.
NOLINOR AVIATION
NORTH AMERICAN AIRLII
NORTH CENTRAL AVIATI
NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT
NORTHEASTERN AVIATI(
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIt
NORTHWEST FLYERS
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTI
NOVA JET

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT
OMNI AIR EXPRESS, INC
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT
ONE JET, INC.

PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PANORAMA FIXED WING
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER
PARAGON AIRWAYS
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE
PRESIDENTIAL AIR
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(C
PRIVATE AIR INC..

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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1,01

o

TOTAL

1,96
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MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS

SHARE | LANDGS

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00% 2
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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[SCREENED

LANDING WEIGHT

LBS

0
52,800
110,150
97,003
0
918,285
0
135,950
38,400
44,092
209,100
0
653,000
1,339,480
31,725
470,000
32,000
66,000
171,300
2,198,450
0
3,803,800
50,595
48,000
764,700
0
103,000
0
44,920
15,150
76,000
135,800
163,200
401,241
124,766
27,100
0
19,200
0
83,300
9,920
517,000
198,000
63,600
183,000
38,250
66,000
150,600
15,200

SHARE

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%
0.00%
0.08%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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66,21
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AIRLINE

PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
PRO AIRWAYS, LLC
PROVINCIAL AEROSPAC
PSA AIRLINES, INC. (US /
RECTRIX AVIATION

RED WING AEROPLANE (
RELIANT AIR CHARTER, |
REYNOLDS JET MANAGE
ROYAL AIR

ROYAL AIR FREIGHT INC
S.P. AVIATION, INC.

SC AVIATION
SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES
SECURE AIR CHARTER
SELECT JET

SHORELINE AVIATION
SILVER AIR
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SKY ONE HOLDINGS
SKY QUEST

SKYWAY ENTERPRISES,
SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHERN AIR, INC.
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNI
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES, INC.
SPIRITJETS, LLC

STA JETS

STEPHENS INVESTMENT
SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN AIR JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SUNWEST AVIATION, LTI
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B,
SWIFT AVIATION GROUP
SWISS INTERNATIONAL /
TALON AIR, INC.

THRO AVIATION INC.
TRADEWIND AVIATION
TRANS STATES AIRLINES
TRANSPORTES AEREOS
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
TRIFLY LLC

TUI AIRLINES

TUI AIRLINES 2019-2020
TURKISH AIRLINES CO.
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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D0 0000200000000 000O0O00O0O0O00O0O00O0O0O0Oo

_.h
[(e]
~
co o

2,231

OO0 0000000

N

o
o ©
© ©
a o

o o

DEP

1,423,92

OO OO0 O WOOOODODODODODOOOO0ODO0ODODOLODOLODOODOOOOO0OOoOOoO

4,730

2,734

o

[=lellellellelleliolje)]
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MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS

SHARE

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
41.59%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.79%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
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YEARLY DATA - 2019

OLTS

66,07
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[SCREENED

LANDING WEIGHT

LBS

49,300
6,717,031
33,000
31,800

0

86,700
228,000
15,200
91,700
242,522
18,000
25,000
5,907,650
407,855
23,350
19,600
18,700
231,500
30,400
46,700
259,600

0

477,850

0

2,440
1,563,494,000
0

141,900
30,000
62,400
16,885

0
11,130,200
74,150
15,000
4,391,300
0

412,264
394,500
66,000
12,750

0

396,832
549,500
8,500
36,575,000
1,225,000
554,000
63,450

SHARE

0.00%
0.15%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
34.12%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.24%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.80%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
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FREIGHT
DEP

1,398,00
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TOTAL

2,581,68
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o
M’ E MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
& YEARLY DATA - 2019

M I L W A U K EE

PASSENGERS LANDING WEIGHT MAIL FREIGHT
AIRLINE ENP| DEP TOTAL SHARE | LANDGS | INT'L OLTS [SCREENE LBS | SHARE ENP DEP TOTAL ENP DEP TOTAL
ULTRAAIR, LLC. 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 12,500 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC. 316,227| 308,747 624,974 9.06% 6,061 0 0 316,227| 373,954,726 8.16% 0 0 0 0 0 0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC 0 0 0 0.00% 301 0 0 137,816,520 3.01% 0 0 0] 22,084,740 26,729,890 | 48,814,630
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH [ 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 2,406 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
VENTURE AVIATION GRC 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 45,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR’ 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 72,000 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
XCEL JET 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 19,200 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
XOJET 0 0 0 0.00% 32 0 0 1,047,650 0.02% 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 3,449,987 3,444,907 | 6,894,894] 100.00% 45,132 108,399| 67,744 3,407,199 4,582,582,053 | 100.00% 1,344,437 11,606,258 2,950,695 | 75,874,535 88,478,111 | 164,352,646

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



